
Griffin Distribution Partners Contacts

Life Solutions Support

Sean M. Shea
President

919-451-9586

SSHEA@gdpmail.com

Randy Hebert
Solutions VP Wirehouse

843-543-0412

Randy.hebert@gdpmail.com

Noah FitzGerald
Solutions VP

919-633-3210

Noah.Fitzgerald@gdpmail.com

Case Management

Teresa Shea
COO

919-824-1080

teresa.shea@gdpmail.com

JoAnne Richert
Senior Case Manager

919-341-0152

joanne.richert@gdpmail.com

Amy Thrall
Case Manager

413-297-5002

amy.thrall@gdpmail.com

Case Design

Lee Goss
SVP Case Design

919-981-6355 x803

Lee.Goss@gdpmail.com

Case Design Team
casedesign@gdpmail.com

Annuity Solutions

Brad Pond
Solutions VP

804-721-9300

Brad.pond@gdpmail.com

Licensing & Contracting

Major Shear
Producer Solutions

260-206-5110

major.shear@gdpmail.com

Licensing & Contracting
licensing@gdpmail.com

Advanced Markets

Ana Maria Gonzalez Wood
Managing Director

anamaria.gonzalezwood@gdpmail.com
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